Partienplan

Wallis - C1
Sportart: Dart Klasse:
Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse

1 Gin Tonic Rovina Bar Furkastrasse

2 Insider Eagles Insider Pub Ueberbielstr. 5

3 Burg Darters Burg Restaurant Bahnhofstr. 18

4 Team Sunnubérg Jugendlokal Guttet Wiler

Feschel

5 Wild Indians Simplon Rest. Bahnhofstr. 16

Nr. Team-Name Kapitan

1 Gin Tonic Seifert, Jan

2 Insider Eagles Furrer, Daniel

3 Burg Darters Nat, Roger

4 Team Sunnubérg Kuonen, Dario

5 Wild Indians Troia, Francesco

Vorrunde

Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team

1 Gin Tonic Insider Eagles
Team Sunnubérg Burg Darters
Spielfrei fur Wild Indians

2 Gin Tonic Wild Indians
Burg Darters Insider Eagles
Spielfrei fur Team Sunnubérg

3 Team Sunnubérg Gin Tonic
Insider Eagles Wild Indians
Spielfrei fir Burg Darters

4 Burg Darters Gin Tonic
Wild Indians Team Sunnubérg
Spielfrei fur Insider Eagles

5 Team Sunnubérg Insider Eagles
Wild Indians Burg Darters
Spielfrei fir Gin Tonic

6 Insider Eagles Gin Tonic
Burg Darters Team Sunnubérg
Spielfrei fur Wild Indians

7 Wild Indians Gin Tonic
Insider Eagles Burg Darters
Spielfrei fur Team Sunnubérg

8 Gin Tonic Team Sunnubérg

Riuckrunde
Wild Indians Insider Eagles
Spielfrei fur Burg Darters

9 Gin Tonic Burg Darters
Team Sunnubérg Wild Indians
Spielfrei fur Insider Eagles

10 Insider Eagles Team Sunnubérg
Burg Darters Wild Indians
Spielfrei fir Gin Tonic

11 Gin Tonic Insider Eagles
Burg Darters Team Sunnubérg
Spielfrei fur Wild Indians

12 Gin Tonic Wild Indians
Insider Eagles Burg Darters
Spielfrei fir Team Sunnubarg

13 Team Sunnubérg Gin Tonic
Insider Eagles Wild Indians

Spielfrei fur Burg Darters

C

Tel: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56

PLZ Ort
3985 Miunster
3930 Visp
3942 Raron
3956

3904 Naters
Telefon

079 266 45 81
079 724 67 55
0797731235
079 774 24 29
027 923 42 48

Guttet Feschel

19.05.2024
Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2018
Fax: 027 934 24 32
eMail: info@css-dart.ch

Telefon

079 508 29 62
027 934 18 18
079 678 16 59

079 449 06 36

Handy

079 266 45 81
079 724 67 55
0797731235
079774 24 29
0795814379

Zeit
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

Termin

07.03.2018
07.03.2018

14.03.2018
15.03.2018

21.03.2018
21.03.2018

29.03.2018
29.03.2018

04.04.2018
24.04.2018

18.04.2018
12.04.2018

19.04.2018
19.04.2018

25.04.2018

26.04.2018

02.05.2018
02.05.2018

09.05.2018
24.12.2018

16.05.2018
17.05.2018

23.05.2018
23.05.2018

30.05.2018
30.05.2018

Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Dienstag

Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Mittwoch
Montag

Mittwoch
Donnerstag

Mittwoch
Mittwoch

Mittwoch
Mittwoch
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14

15

Burg Darters

Wild Indians

Spielfrei fur Insider Eagles
Team Sunnubérg

Wild Indians

Spielfrei fir Gin Tonic

Gin Tonic
Team Sunnubérg

Insider Eagles
Burg Darters

19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30

07.06.2018 Donnerstag
07.06.2018 Donnerstag

13.06.2018 Mittwoch
14.06.2018 Donnerstag
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